•	� Strong reversionary potential with an estimated rental value of £1,321,676 pa (£5.10 psf)

•	 9 lease events in the next 24 months

•	� Immediate asset management opportunities across both assets, with future redevelopment 

potential

•	 The estates are held freehold

We are instructed to seek offers in the region of £11,210,000 (Eleven Million,    

Two Hundred and Ten Thousand Pounds) subject to contract.

A purchase at this level reflects a Net Initial Yield of 8.21% (assuming standard 

purchaser’s costs) and a Reversionary Yield of 11.05%.

This reflects a very low capital value of £44.59 psf.

Investment Summary

Asset Summary

[...]

•	 �Potential to rentalise the yard areas of Unit 8&9

•	 �Strong negotiation position with tenants as 90% are outside of 

the 1954 Act

•	 �Significant amount of lease events in the next 24 months

Individual Asset Pricing

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £6,315,000           
(Six Million, Three Hundred and Fifteen Thousand Pounds) 
subject to contract.

NIY: 8.00%
RY: 11.13%
CV: £52.48 psf

Tenure

�We understand the property is held Freehold.

Unit 9

SUMMARY FURTHER INFORMATIONWARRINGTON CENTRAL 

•	 �A highly reversionary, multi-let investment opportunity

•	 �Situated immediately to the south of Warrington

[...]

upon obtaining vacant possession

•	 �Ability to subdivide the industrial units to drive higher rents

•	 �Opportunity to redevelop the car wash (frontage onto A49) for 

higher value use

Individual Asset Pricing

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £4,895,000       
(Four Million, Eight Hundred and Ninety Five Thousand Pounds) 
subject to contract.

NIY: 8.50%
RY: 10.97%
CV: £37.34 psf

Tenure

�We understand the property is held Freehold.

Unit 5/5AUnit 1

Misrepresentation Act 1967. Unfair Contract Terms Act 1977 The Property Misdescriptions Act 1991. These particulars are issued without any

[...]

Neither the agent nor any person in their employ has any authority to make or give any representation or warranty whatsoever in 
relation to the property. January 2026. RB&Co 0161 833 0555. www.richardbarber.co.uk

Proposal

We are instructed to seek offers in the region of £11,210,000 (Eleven Million,    

Two Hundred and Ten Thousand Pounds) subject to contract.

A purchase at this level reflects a Net Initial Yield of 8.21% (assuming standard 

purchaser’s costs) and a Reversionary Yield of 11.05%.

This reflects a very low capital value of £44.59 psf.

Service Charge

The service charge budget for each estate is